SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 14 by Senator Martiny

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 5, line 7, delete "Reverse transfer."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 7, line 21, change "B." to "(B)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 7, line 29, change "C." to "(C)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 8, line 14, change "D." to "(D)"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 10 On page 8, line 17, change "E." to "(E)"